                           1
Rev_A0
WF2007 Series                                                        WF2007系列
2.00mm pitch/Wire-to-board Connector                                                         2.00mm间距/线到板连接器
产品特点
• 灵活多样的安装方式
• 双触点设计、接触稳定
• 小体积、高密度
• 抗振动、耐冲击
Overview
WF2007 series products are 2.00mm pitch high density, small
size, double contact design can give the product contact stabil-
ity, vibration resistance, shock resistance, and can provide-
signal transmission for the device to provide a wire-to-board
connector.

WF2007 Series
PCB Layout 印刷电路板布局
(S/T)DIP type 通孔焊接型 Dual Row (R/A)DIP type 通孔焊接型 Dual Row
Ordering  Information 订购信息
Note: * stands for mass production . 注：*代表可量产
Circuit
芯数
Part number 型号
 Dimensions
尺寸（mm）
Parkage 包装
Q'ty/Bag 只/袋装
Remake
可量产状态
S/T DIP R/A DIP A C S/T DIP R/A DIP S/T DIP R/A DIP B
2 WF2007-1WS02W01 WF2007-WR02W01 2.00 8.00 1000 1000   5.00
3 WF2007-1WS03W01 WF2007-WR03W01 4.00 10.00 800 800 * * 7.00
4 WF2007-1WS04W01 WF2007-WR04W01 6.00 12.00 600 500 * * 9.00
5 WF2007-1WS05W01 WF2007-WR05W01 8.00 14.00 600 500 * * 11.00
6 WF2007-1WS06W01 WF2007-WR06W01 10.00 16.00 500 500 * * 13.00
7 WF2007-1WS07W01 WF2007-WR07W01 12.00 18.00 500 400 * * 15.00
8 WF2007-1WS08W01 WF2007-WR08W01 14.00 20.00 500 400   17.00
9 WF2007-1WS09W01 WF2007-WR09W01 16.00 22.00 500 300   19.00
10 WF2007-1WS10W01 WF2007-WR10W01 18.00 24.00 300 300   21.00
11 WF2007-1WS11W01 WF2007-WR11W01 20.00 26.00 300 200   23.00
12 WF2007-1WS12W01 WF2007-WR12W01 22.00 28.00 200 200   25.00
13 WF2007-1WS13W01 WF2007-WR13W01 24.00 30.00 200 100   27.00
14 WF2007-1WS14W01 WF2007-WR14W01 26.00 32.00 200 100 * * 29.00
15 WF2007-1WS15W01 WF2007-WR15W01 28.00 34.00 200 100 * * 31.00
2*4 WF2007-2WS04X01 WF2007-2WR04X01 6.00 11.40 500 300 * * 9.80
2*5 WF2007-2WS05X01 WF2007-2WR05X01 8.00 13.40 500 200 * * 11.80
2*6 WF2007-2WS06X01 WF2007-2WR06X01 10.00 15.40 500 200 * * 13.80
2*7 WF2007-2WS07X01 WF2007-2WR07X01 12.00 17.40 500 150 * * 15.80
2*8 WF2007-2WS08X01 WF2007-2WR08X01 14.00 19.40 500 150 * * 17.80
2*9 WF2007-2WS09X01 WF2007-2WR09X01 16.00 21.40 500 100 * * 19.80
2*10 WF2007-2WS10X01 WF2007-2WR10X01 18.00 23.40 500 100 * * 21.80
2*11 WF2007-2WS11X01 WF2007-2WR11X01 20.00 25.40 300 100 * * 23.80
2*12 WF2007-2WS12X01 WF2007-2WR12X01 22.00 27.40 300 100 * * 25.80
2*13 WF2007-2WS13X01 WF2007-2WR13X01 24.00 29.40 300 80 * * 27.80
2*14 WF2007-2WS14X01 WF2007-2WR14X01 26.00 31.40 300 80 * * 29.80
2*15 WF2007-2WS15X01 WF2007-2WR15X01 28.00 33.40 300 80 * * 31.80
2*16 WF2007-2WS16X01 WF2007-2WR16X01 30.00 35.40 300 50 * * 33.80
2*17 WF2007-2WS17X01 WF2007-2WR17X01 32.00 37.40 300 50 * * 35.80
2*18 WF2007-2WS18X01 WF2007-2WR18X01 34.00 39.40 200 50 * * 37.80
2*19 WF2007-2WS19X01 WF2007-2WR19X01 36.00 41.40 200 50 * * 39.80
2*20 WF2007-2WS20X01 WF2007-2WR20X01 38.00 43.40 200 50 * * 41.80

A B C
2 GWF2007-1C02N01 7.30 2.00 / 5000 *
3 GWF2007-1C03N01 9.30 4.00 / 2500
4 GWF2007-1C04N01 11.30 6.00 / 1500
5 GWF2007-1C05N01 13.30 8.00 / 1000
6 GWF2007-1C06N01 15.30 10.00 / 1000
7 GWF2007-1C07N01 17.30 12.00 / 800
8 GWF2007-1C08N01 19.30 14.00 / 600
9 GWF2007-1C09N01 21.30 16.00 / 600 *
10 GWF2007-1C10N01 23.30 18.00 / 500
11 GWF2007-1C11N01 25.30 20.00 / 500
12 GWF2007-1C12N01 27.30 22.00 / 400
13 GWF2007-1C13N01 29.30 24.00 / 400
14 GWF2007-1C14N01 31.30 26.00 / 400
15 GWF2007-1C15N01 33.30 28.00 / 300 *
2 WF2007-1H02X02 7.40 2.00 4.90 1000 *
3 WF2007-1H03X01 9.40 4.00 6.90 800
4 WF2007-1H04X01 11.40 6.00 8.90 600
5 WF2007-1H05X01 13.40 8.00 10.90 600
6 WF2007-1H06X01 15.40 10.00 12.90 600
7 WF2007-1H07X01 17.40 12.00 14.90 600
8 WF2007-1H08X01 19.40 14.00 16.90 600
9 WF2007-1H09X01 21.40 16.00 18.90 500 *
10 WF2007-1H10X01 23.40 18.00 20.90 400
11 WF2007-1H11X01 25.40 20.00 22.90 300
12 WF2007-1H12X01 27.40 22.00 24.90 300
13 WF2007-1H13X01 29.40 24.00 26.90 300
14 WF2007-1H14X01 31.40 26.00 28.90 200
15 WF2007-1H15X01 33.40 28.00 30.90 200 *
2*4 WF2007-2H04W01 11.40 6.00 9.60 400 *
2*5 WF2007-2H05W01 13.40 8.00 11.60 400 *
2*6 WF2007-2H06W01 15.40 10.00 13.60 400 *
2*7 WF2007-2H07W01 17.40 12.00 15.60 400 *
2*8 WF2007-2H08W01 19.40 14.00 17.60 200 *
2*9 WF2007-2H09W01 21.40 16.00 19.60 200 *
2*10 WF2007-2H10W01 23.40 18.00 21.60 200 *
2*11 WF2007-2H11W01 25.40 20.00 23.60 200 *
2*12 WF2007-2H12W01 27.40 22.00 25.60 200 *
2*13 WF2007-2H13W01 29.40 24.00 27.60 200 *
2*14 WF2007-2H14W01 31.40 26.00 29.60 200 *
2*15 WF2007-2H15W01 33.40 28.00 31.60 100 *
2*16 WF2007-2H16W01 35.40 30.00 33.60 100 *
2*17 WF2007-2H17W01 37.40 32.00 35.60 100 *
2*18 WF2007-2H18W01 39.40 34.00 37.60 100 *
2*19 WF2007-2H19W01 41.40 36.00 39.60 100 *
2*20 WF2007-2H20W01 43.40 38.00 41.60 100 *
Ordering  Information 订购信息
Dimensions 尺寸 Dual Row
型  号
Model number

WF2007 Series
Model number allocation 型号命名  Single Row
WF2007 - WS XX W 0 1 1
(1)  (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (2)
(1)Series(系列)：Wafer  2.00mm Series (5)Color(颜色)：W=White
(2)Number of rows (排数)：1=Single Row
(6)Packing(包装)：0=PE
Bag
(3)Terminal type(端子形态)：WS=S/T DIP    (7)Internal code(流水码)
(4)Circuit(位数)：02=2P…...15=15P
WF2007 - 1 H XX X 0 1
(1)  (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)
(1)Series(系列)：Wafer  2.00mm Series
(5)Color(颜色)：B=Black
W=White  E=Beige  N=Brown
(2)Number of rows (排数)：1=Single
Row
(6)Packing(包装)：0=PE Bag
(3)Product type(产品类型)：H=Crimp
Type Housing
(7)Internal code(流水码)
(4)Circuit(位数)：02=2P…...15=15P
Model number allocation 型号命名  Dual Row
WF2007 - XX XX B R X 2
(1)  (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (2)
(1)Series(系列)：Wafer  2.00mm Series
(5)Color(颜色)：W=White
E=Beige
(2)Row number(排数)：2=Dual Row
(6)Packing(包装)：0=PE
Bag
(3)Terminal type(端子形态)：WS=S/T DIP
WR=R/A DIP
(7)Internal code(流水码)
(4)Circuit(位数)：02*2=4P…...2*20=40P
WF2007 - WR XX X 0 1
(1)  (2) (3) (4) (5) (6)
(1)Series(系列)：Wafer  2.00mm
Series
(4)Color(颜色)：B=Black
W=White
(2)Terminal type(端子形态)：WR=R/
A DIP
(5)Packing(包装)：0=PE
Bag
(3)Circuit(位数)：02=2P…...15=15P
(6)Internal code(流水码)
WF2007 - 2 H XX X 0 1
(1)  (2) (3) (4) (5) (6)
(1)Series(系列)：Wafer  2.00mm Series (5)Color(颜色)：W=White
(2)Number of rows (排数)：2=Double
Row
(6)Internal code(流水码)
(3)Product type(产品类型)：H=Crimp
Type Housing
(4)Circuit(位数)：
02*2=4P…...2*20=40P
 7
Contact Us 联系我们
维峰电子(广东)股份有限公司(总部)
WCON ELECTRONICS (GUANGDONG) CO.,LTD(HQ)
地址:广东省东莞市虎门镇大宁文明路15号
Add :No.15,Wenming Road,Daning Community, Humen Town,
Dongguan, Guangdong.523930, China
昆山维康电子有限公司
KUNSHAN WCON ELECTRONCIS CO.,LTD(East of China)
地址:昆山市千灯镇汶浦中路169号
Add : No.169, WenPu Middle Road, QianDeng Town, Kunshan
City, Jiangsu Province, China
合肥维峰电子有限公司
HEFEI WCON ELECTRONCIS CO.,LTD
地址:安徽合肥市高新技术开发区绿城科技园E栋2楼
Add : 2F, Building E, Greentown Science Park,High-tech Develop-
ment Zone, Hefei, Anhui,China
维康电子(泰国)有限公司
WCON ELECTRONICS (Thailand) CO.,LTD
地址:泰国巴真武里府西玛铺县华瓦区洛加钠工业园
Add：VG3C+H57, Hua Wa, Si Maha Phot District, Prachin Buri